
available data types
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ShortTotal : all RNAs < 200 nt

*LongTotal : all RNAs > 200 nt

LongPolyA : polyA+ RNAs > 200 nt

LongPolyAminus : polyA- RNAs > 200 nt



human ncRNA sizes

21

miRNA

transcript length (nt)

Fr
eq
ue
nc
y

50 100 150 200

0
50

10
0

15
0

20
0

25
0

30
0

tRNA

transcript length (nt)

Fr
eq
ue
nc
y

80 100 120 140 160 180
0

10
0

20
0

30
0

rRNA

transcript length (nt)

Fr
eq
ue
nc
y

0 500 1000 1500

0
10
0

20
0

30
0

40
0

50
0

snoRNA

transcript length (nt)

Fr
eq
ue
nc
y

100 200 300 400

0
50

10
0

15
0

20
0

25
0

30
0

35
0

snRNA

transcript length (nt)

Fr
eq
ue
nc
y

50 100 150 200

0
10
0

20
0

30
0

40
0

50
0

60
0

lincRNA

transcript length (nt)

Fr
eq
ue
nc
y

0 2000 4000 6000 8000 10000

0
50

10
0

15
0



GM12878
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K562
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